Modifications in Statements and Topic Notes of State/Local Bodies Finances

Statement No.	Details of Modification
St. 1 Summary of Revenue & Capital Account	Minor change of numbering which was misclassified for Revenue Receipt item no. I
	Item II-5 Total Grants for creations of Capital Assets moved under Total Revenue Expenditure as "of Which Grants for Creation of Capital Assets"
St. 2 Revenue Receipts	For Grants from Centre a note "Information not to be provided"
	Page – 6(Item A2) – Removed 1601-01 from Share of Net Tax Proceeds Assigned to State. Also merged it with Shared Tax Proceeds from Centre
St. 2A Shared Tax Proceed from Centre	Projections years 2014-15 has been removed.
St. 5 Total No. of Regular State Govt. Employee & Expenditure thereon	Column No. 6, 9 & 10 modified.
St. 5A Total No. of State Govt. Employee being paid consolidated pay & Expenditure thereon	New Statement to Capture State Government employees being paid Consolidated Pay, eligible for being regular employees in due course of time.
St. 6 Total No. of Local Bodies Employee & Expenditure thereon	Local Bodies expanded for all tiers i.e Rural Local Bodies :- Village Panchayats, Panchayat Samities, Zila Parishads, Autonomous Councils and Urban Local Bodies:- Municipal Corporations, Municipal Councils and Town Panchayats/ Notified Area Councils
St. 6A Total No. of Employee in Fully/ Partially aided Institutions and Expenditure	Column No. 6, 9 & 10 modified.
St 9 Existing Rates of Electricity Supply & Electricity Duty for Different Category of Consumers	The sub categories under Domestic & Commercial made open ended, to be filled as per States' Tariff Structure and classification.
St. 14 Details of Tax/Non-Tax Concessions	Projection years 2013-14 &2014-15 excluded.
St. 15 Arrear of Tax/Non-Tax Revenues	Projection years 2013-14 & 2014-15 excluded.
St. 25 Details of Calamity Relief	Heading now includes NDRF & SDRF year 2010-11 onwards
St. 30E Plinth area of Building/ Electrical Points	Year wise information removed only cumulative figures upto 2007-08 and Additions during 2008-09 to 2012-13 and note for electrical points added.
St. 32 Expenditure on maintenance of Irrigation Works	Column No. 2 for "Norms" removed already covered under Topic Note No.31
St. 41 Capital Base and Returns Thereon	Item no. 8 "Total Revised Receipts" replaced with "Gross Revenue" and Item 8(ii) "Income Tax Dividend" replaced with "Income from Dividend"
St. 43 Details of land given at concessional rates/ free during the period 2007-08 to 2013-14	Statement revised to give only totals in more detailed categories instead of each case to list.
St. 46 Details of Subsidy –Explicit & Implicit	New Statement added for capturing details of subsidy given by State Government.
St. 47. Data related to Water Supply	New Statement for data related to Water Supply
Topic Note No.	Details of Modification
TN 16 Note related to Calamity Relief	The State Disaster Relief Fund replaced with State Disaster Response Fund
Local Bodies Finance - Statement 4C Modified	
St. 4C Expenditure and Sources of Revenue/Capital of ULBs	Typographic error Expenditure on Panchayati Raj Institutions and Sources of Revenue/Capital replaced with Expenditure on Urban Local Bodies and Sources of Revenue/Capital